SWCV
In 1984, our journey into the business of repairing
valves and industrial instrumentation began.
That journey has led us to represent and service
well known American brands and companies. In
early 2000, our experience and growing passion
for the valve industry encouraged our decision
to launch our own brand, Morris Valves. Starting

* Design: ASME-B16.34
* Suit Flanged For: ISO-7005-1
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE RATING    BODY MATERIAL    SEAT  MATERIAL
SWCV  - - --
SIZE: 2” – 8” / WAFER
APPROVED
BODY
CLAPPER
BODY SEAT
CLAPPER SEAT
O-BOLT
A351 CF8M
A351 CF8M
NBR/FPM/PTFE/VITON/METAL
NBR/FPM/PTFE/VITON/METAL
SUS 304
PART MATERIAL
1
2
3
4
5
CF8
CF8
NBR/FPM/PTFE/VITON/METAL
NBR/FPM/PTFE/VITON/METAL
SUS 304
Size (DN)
50